
NK Sprint 2021
Eindhoven 12.12.2021

NOLB

Elin ZWIKKER
ARGUS
Omloop : D-12
Afstand : 1800m
Tijd : 0:11:21 (6'18"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 129 00:00:46 66m 11'37"/km
2. 121 00:00:59 00:01:45 182m 5'24"/km
3. 136 00:00:41 00:02:26 33m 20'42"/km
4. 122 00:01:09 00:03:35 163m 7'03"/km
5. 123 00:01:10 00:04:45 148m 7'53"/km
6. 143 00:01:06 00:05:51 69m 15'57"/km
7. 124 00:00:39 00:06:30 80m 8'08"/km
8. 125 00:01:04 00:07:34 174m 6'08"/km
9. 126 00:01:25 00:08:59 107m 13'14"/km

10. 141 00:01:32 00:10:31 180m 8'31"/km
11. 128 00:00:39 00:11:10 98m 6'38"/km
12. 999 00:00:11 00:11:21 42m 4'22"/km
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